Mid School Boys:

Opponent Date: Time Place:
Christine Duncan Thursday Oct. 15% 5P.M. SAMS
El Camino Real Saturday Oct. 24" 10 A.M. ECRA
Academy
MAS Tuesday Oct. 27" 5P.M. SAMS
South Valley Prep Tuesday Nov. 10" 5P.M. SAMS
SSLC Thursday NOV. 12™ 5P.M. SAMS
Cottonwood Tuesday Nov. 17" 5 P.M. SAMS
AIMS Thursday Nov. 19" 5P.M. SAMS
Crestview Monday Nov. 2nd 5P.M. SAMS
South valley academy
JV Boys
Opponent Date Time: Place
SVA Tuesday Oct. 13" 6 P.M. SAMS
Corralles Intl Wednesday Oct. 21 5P.M. SAMS
SSLC Friday Nov. 6™ 6 P.M. SSLC
AHSA Monday Nov. 9% 6:30 P.M. SAMS
ATDA Thursday Nov. 12" 6:30 P.M. SAMS
Cottonwood Tuesday Nov. 17" 6:15 P.M. SAMS
AIMS Thursday Nov. 19* 6:15 P.M. SAMS
ACE Leadership
Middle School Girls
Opponent Date Time: Place
IS Friday Oct. 2™ 6:30 P.M. SAMS
s Friday Oct. 9" 6:30 P.M. SAMS
AIMS Thursday Oct. 15" 6 P.M. SAMS
SvP Wednesday Oct. 21* 6 P.M. SAMS
ECRA Saturday Oct. 24™ 11 A.M. ECRA
SVA Thursday Oct. 29" 6 P.M. SAMS
Crestview Monday Nov. 2™ 5P.M. SAMS
SVA Friday Nov. 13" 6 P.M. SAMS
AIMS Saturday Nov. 21* 12 P.M. C Duncan




Varsity Boys Basketball Schedule 2015-16

Opponent Date: Time Place:
RFK Friday Dec. 4™ 6pm SAMS
ECRA Monday Dec. 7" 6pm ECRA
Tower Tuesday Dec. 8" 6:30pm SAMS
NV Friday Dec. 11" 6pm SAMS
ASHA Purple Monday Dec 14™ 6pm SAMS
New America Thursday Dec. 17™ 6pm New America
RFK Thursday Jan. 7" 6pm RFK
Los Puentes Friday Jan. 8" 5:30pm SAMS
Tower Monday Jan. 11" 6:30pm Tower
NV (H) Friday Jan. 15" 6pm SAMS
New America Friday Jan. 22™ 6pm SAMS
SVA Monday Jan. 25" 6:30pm SAMS
ASHA Purple Friday Jan. 29" 7:30pm Nether wood Church
ECRA Tuesday Feb. 2™ 6pm SAMS
Los Puentas (H) Thursday Feb. 4" 5:30pm SAMS
SVA Monday Feb 8" 6pm SVA
Tournament Starts Feb. 15" TBA TBA




